

\236

SLP(C)... 2356-2358 OF 2004  
ITEM No.16

Court No. 2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC2356-2358/2004  
(From the judgment and order dated 18/09/2002 in CRP 502/02,  
CRP 502/02 and the order dt. 25.6.2003 made in Review CMP 2102/2003 of the HIGH COURT O  
F A.P AT HYDERABAD)

S. MALLA REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FUTURE BUILDERS COOP.HSG.SOCIETY & ANR. Respondent (s)  
With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP)  
(with I.A. Ns. 4-6 (Application for permission to file addl. documents )

Date : 19/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master