

\234

SLP(C)No. 6620-6622 OF 2004  
ITEM No.26

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6620-6622/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2002 in CRP 502/02,  
CRP 502/02 and order dated 26/06/03 in RCMP 2102/03 of The  
HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

S. MALLA REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FUTURE BUILDERS COOP.HSG.SOCIETY & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to submit  
additional document(s) and With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. adv.  
Mr. K. Maruti Rao, adv.  
Mrs. Radha,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P. S. Narasimha, Adv.  
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.  
for M/s. P.S.N. & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Printing dispensed with. The appeals shall be heard on the SLP paperbooks. Parties may file  
additional documents, if any, within six weeks. Original record shall be requisitioned.  
Hearing expedited. Liberty to mention.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master