

(Part-Heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7940-7942 OF 2004

S. MALLA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FUTURE BUILDERS COOP.HSG.SOCIETY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional documents and office report)

Date: 15/03/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. T.L.V. Iyerr, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Amit Sibal,Adv.

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao,Adv.

Mr. H. Srinivas Rao,Adv.

Ms. Hema Sharma,Adv.

Mrs. K. Radha,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.

Mr. Prabhakar Reddy,Adv.

Mr. P. Sriram Murthy,Adv.

Mr. Avijeet Kr. Lala,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh,Adv.

for M/S. P.S.N. & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Neena Verma)

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master

Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7940-7942 OF 2004

S. Malla Reddy and Ors.
ts

...Appellants

Versus

Future Builders Co-operative Housing Society and
nts

...Respondents

Anr.

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

We find no merit in these appeals. The appeals are,

accordingly, dismissed.

The dismissal of these appeals shall not have any

relevance so far any other proceedings under any other statute are

concerned.

.....J.

(Dr. ARIJIT PASAYAT)

.....J.

(LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA)

New Delhi,

March 15, 2007.